THE
LANES

FORT MEADE

10 a.m.

7p.m.

10 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

5:20 p.m.

10 a.m.

6:20 p.m.

9a.m.

SAT SAT

WINTER LEAGUES

NOWwW FORMING!

6:40 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

Monday Morning Seniors

Monday Junior Gold

Bud Sport Trios

Tuesday Morning 50+ Club

Tuesday Night Men

Tuesday Night Mixed

Sleepy Head Ladies
Goddard Men

Wednesday Night Fun

Thursday Night Mixed

Senior Color Pin
Armed Forces Mixed

Friday Early Birds

Saturday Youth

Sunday Junior Gold

Stop by The Lanes Fort Meade, 2788 MacArthur Road, Fort George G. Meade; 301-677-5541

‘ﬂ
www.meade.armymwr.com QUGE

League Meeting: 28 August - 10 a.m.
MXD HNCP / Teams: three people / League play: begins 28 August, after meeting for 30 weeks

League Meeting: 28 August - 6 p.m.
SPORT SCR/ One per team / League play begins 11 September for 32 weeks

League Meeting: 28 August - 6:30 p.m.
SPORT SCR/ Teams: three people / League play: begins 11 September for 32 weeks

League Meeting: 22 August - 9 a.m.
MXD HNCP / Teams: two people / League play: begins 22 August, after meeting for 30 weeks

League Meeting: 22 August - 6 p.m.
MEN HDCP / Teams: five people / League play: begins 29 August for 36 weeks

League Meeting: 22 August - 7 p.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 29 August for 36 weeks

League Meeting: 30 August - 10 a.m.
LADIES HNCP/ Teams: two people / League play: begins 6 September for 30 weeks

League Meeting: 30 August - 5:15 p.m.
MEN HDCP / Teams: five people / League play: begins 30 August for 32 weeks

League Meeting: 30 August - 6:30 p.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 6 September for 28 weeks

League Meeting: 31 August - 5:30 p.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams: one person / League play: begins 7 September for 32 weeks

League Meeting: On-going - 10 a.m.
HDCP / One person per team / Play is on-going

League Meeting: 25 August - 6:30 p.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams; five people / League play: begins 8 September for 30 weeks

League Meeting: 25 August 6:30 p.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 8 September for 30 weeks

League Meeting: 18 September - 8:30 a.m.
MXD HDCP / Teams: two to four people / League play: begins 9 September for 28 weeks

League Meeting: 18 September - 10:30 a.m.
HDCP / Teams: one person / League play: begins 18 September / On-going play

W




