

WINTER LEAGUES NOW FORMING!

7	10 a.m.	Monday Morning Seniors	League Meeting: 28 August - 10 a.m. MXD HNCP / Teams: three people / League play: begins 28 August, after meeting for 30 weeks
0	6:40 p.m.	Monday Junior Gold	League Meeting: 28 August - 6 p.m. SPORT SCR / One per team / League play begins 11 September for 32 weeks
Σ	7 p.m.	Bud Sport Trios	League Meeting: 28 August - 6:30 p.m. SPORT SCR / Teams: three people / League play: begins 11 September for 32 weeks
ш	10 a.m.	Tuesday Morning 50+ Club	League Meeting: 22 August - 9 a.m. MXD HNCP / Teams: two people / League play: begins 22 August, after meeting for 30 weeks
5	5:30 p.m.	Tuesday Night Men	League Meeting: 22 August - 6 p.m. MEN HDCP / Teams: five people / League play: begins 29 August for 36 weeks
	6:50 p.m.	Tuesday Night Mixed	League Meeting: 22 August - 7 p.m. MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 29 August for 36 weeks
	9:50 a.m.	Sleepy Head Ladies	League Meeting: 30 August - 10 a.m. LADIES HNCP / Teams: two people / League play: begins 6 September for 30 weeks
	5:30 p.m.	Goddard Men	League Meeting: 30 August - 5:15 p.m. MEN HDCP / Teams: five people / League play: begins 30 August for 32 weeks
3	6:20 p.m.	Wednesday Night Fun	League Meeting: 30 August - 6:30 p.m. MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 6 September for 28 weeks
TH	5:20 p.m.	Thursday Night Mixed	League Meeting: 31 August - 5:30 p.m. MXD HDCP / Teams: one person / League play: begins 7 September for 32 weeks
	10 a.m.	Senior Color Pin	League Meeting: On-going - 10 a.m. HDCP / One person per team / Play is on-going
	5:30 p.m.	Armed Forces Mixed	League Meeting: 25 August - 6:30 p.m. MXD HDCP / Teams; five people / League play: begins 8 September for 30 weeks
	6:20 p.m.	Friday Early Birds	League Meeting: 25 August 6:30 p.m.

League Meeting: 18 September - 8:30 a.m. **Saturday Youth** 9 a.m.

MXD HDCP / Teams: two to four people / League play: begins 9 September for 28 weeks

MXD HDCP / Teams: four people / League play: begins 8 September for 30 weeks

10:30 a.m. Sunday Junior Gold League Meeting: 18 September - 10:30 a.m. HDCP / Teams: one person / League play: begins 18 September / On-going play

